

Project Data					
Project: Bus Shelter Improvements					
Description of Work: Relocation of 7' Pre-Fabricated Bus Shelter Along Sistrunk Blvd from NW 12th Ave to NW 21st Terr					
Independent Cost Estimate					
Schedule : The construction of items included in this work should be completed within X work days from the notice to proceed.					
Pay Item #	Item	Qty	UNIT	Independent Cost Estimate	Ext. Price
91319	REMOVAL OF EXISTING PAVEMENT	31.00	sy	9.00	\$ 279.00
91319	REGULAR EXCAVATION	3.00	cy	5.38	\$ 16.14
91319	LIMEROCK (FURNISHING, SPREADING, SHAPING AND COMPACTING)	6.00	cy	36.25	\$ 217.50
91319	CONCRETE CLASS I, MISC	5.00	cy	375.00	\$ 1,875.00
91319	REINF STEEL, MISC	376.00	lbs	1.25	\$ 470.00
91319	CONCRETE MATERIAL AND INSTALLATION (6" THICK)	13.00	sy	37.00	\$ 481.00
91319	SODDING (TYPICAL BAHIA OR ST AUGUSTINE)	16.00	sy	3.40	\$ 54.40
91319	PULLBOX- F&I - SIDEWALK	1.00	ea	562.50	\$ 562.50
91319	LIGHTING - CONDUITS F&I UNDERGROUND	40.00	lf	5.00	\$ 200.00
91319	LIGHTING CONDUCTORS F&I NO.8-6	100.00	lf	1.88	\$ 188.00
91319	MOBILZATION	1.00	unit	2500.00	\$ 2,500.00
91319	MAINTENANCE OF TRAFFIC	2.00	unit	1250.00	\$ 2,500.00
91319	GROUND ROD INSTALLATION	1.00	ea	62.50	\$ 62.50
91319	BENCH INSTALLATION	1.00	ea	200.00	\$ 200.00
91319	TRASH CAN INSTALLATION	1.00	ea	187.50	\$ 187.50
91319	PRE-FABRICATED SHELTER RELOCATION INCLUDING MANUFACTURER APPROVED HARDWARE	1.00	ea	2500.00	\$ 2,500.00
91319	PRE-FABRICATED SHELTER REMOVAL	1.00	ea	900.00	\$ 900.00
91319	JOURNEY ELECTRICAN FOR WORK UP TO 4160 VOLTS	8.00	hr	84.50	\$ 676.00
91319	ADDITIONAL LABORER	4.00	hr	50.00	\$ 200.00
91319	#REF!	30.00	sy	1.46	\$ 43.80
91319	#REF!	1.00	ea	137.50	\$ 137.50
91319	Permit Fees	1.00	unit	935.00	\$ 935.00
					\$ 15,185.84